Novice

Feb
Keith Morgan
Ben Chilman
Liam Griffiths
Paul Bevan
William Lewis
Kyle Davies
Ollie Jackson 1
Andrew Hollis
Luke Jones
Luke Lockyer
John Tomley 10
Kieran Price
Ryan Griffiths-Powell
Colin Evans 8
Alex Moore
Carwyn Adams
Andrew Shears
Jac Jones
Paul Nobby Jenkins
Ryan Davies (Llan) 5
Jordan Griffiths-Powell
Jon Ford 1
John Petrie 3
Nellie Beagley
Lucas Adams
Matthew Mills
David Fowler
Callum Griffiths
Harri Evans
Matthew Mee
Tristan Cartwright
Jack Barrar
Jake Gardiner
Keith Malkin
Joshua Johnson
David Mills
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Total
(Best 5 of 6)
43
37
31
25
23
20
15
12
11
11
10
10
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